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Obstetrics and Gynecology Residency 
Contact Information


Education Leadership Team

Henry A. Thiede Professor and Chair
Eva Pressman, MD			
Eva_Pressman@urmc.rochester.edu

Program Director
Amy Harrington, MD			
Amy_Harrington@urmc.rochester.edu

Residency Program Manager
Amy Keller				
Amy_Keller@urmc.rochester.edu

Associate Program Director
Courtney Olson-Chen, MD		
Courtney_Olson-chen@urmc.rochester.edu

Associate Program Director for Resident Research and Scholarly Activity
Wendy Vitek, MD				
Wendy_Vitek@urmc.rochester.edu

Faculty Psychologist/Communication Coach
Keisha Bell, Ph.D.			
Keisha_Bell@urmc.rochester.edu

Education Specialist
Ky Lynch, MD				
Kyan_lynch@urmc.rochester.edu


Interview Team

Elizabeth Allocco, MD
Highland Hospital OB/GYN
Elizabeth_Allocco@urmc.rochester.edu

Kristen Burhans, MD
Strong Memorial Hospital Academic Generalists
Kristen_Burhans@urmc.rochester.edu

Erin Duecy, MD
Division of Female Pelvic Medicine and Reproductive Surgery/MIGS
Erin_Duecy@urmc.rochester.edu

Sajeena Geevarghese, MD
Gynecologic Oncology
Sajeena_Geevarghese@urmc.rochester.edu

Ashley Gubbels, MD			
Division of Female Pelvic Medicine and Reproductive Surgery/MIGS
Ashley_Gubbels@urmc.rochester.edu

Melissa Gunter, MD
Private Practice-Parkwest Women’s Health
Melissa_gunter@urmc.rochester.edu

Kathy Hoeger, MD
Division of Reproductive Endocrinology and Infertility 
Kathy_Hoeger@urmc.rochester.edu

Mary Towner, MD
Highland Hospital OB/GYN
Mary_Towner@urmc.rocheter.edu

Wendy Vitek, MD
Division of Reproductive Endocrinology and Infertility 
Wendy_Vitek@urmc.rochester.edu

Natalie Whaley, MD
Strong Memorial Hospital Academic Generalists
Natalie_Whaley@urmc.rochester.edu

Mitchell Linder, MD
Strong Memorial Hospital Academic Generalists
Mitchell_Linder@urmc.rochester.edu

Neil Seligman, MD
Maternal Fetal Medicine (UR Medicine Perinatal Associates)
Neil_Seligman@urmc.rochester.edu
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601 Elmwood Avenue
Education Office
Box 668
Rochester, New York 14642

585-275-3733-Main Phone Line

Residency Website

https://www.urmc.rochester.edu/education/graduate-medical-education/prospective-residents/obgyn.aspx
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